State of Nebraska

License No: 8641984

Insurance Department

Nebraska Department of Insurance

JONATHAN A PINEDA

This is to certify that the above named individual is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Nebraska in the following capacity:

NON-RESIDENT

LICENSE EXPIRATION DATE

LICENSE TYPE

Insurance Producer

11/06/2023

09/30/2025

Life and Annutites, Sickness, Accident and Health, Variable Contracts

Eric Dunning

**JONATHAN A PINEDA** 15711 PANTHER LAKE DR WINTER GARDEN FL 34787

License No: 8641984

State of Nebraska

**Insurance Department** 

## Nebraska Department of Insurance

## JONATHAN A PINEDA

This is to certify that the above named individual is licensed to engage in the business of insurance in the State of Nebraska in the following capacity:

LICENSE LICENSE EFFECTIVE EXPIRATION
LICENSE TYPE DATE DATE LINES OF AUTHORITY

Insurance Producer 11/06/2023 09/30/2025 Life and Annuities, Sickness, Accident and Health, Variable Contracts

For questions regarding a license, contact the Nebraska Department of Insurance at 402-471-2201 or E-mail: doi.licensing@nebraska.gov

Eric Dunning Director of Insurance